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official results 27.11.2009, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

36. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2009

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:05,24
01:06,33
01:08,83
01:09,01
01:09,18

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 5 - 100m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
Chemicka UstiDankova, Martina 1991

2 delphin kicks after the 1th turn10:08 h
dq.CZE

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

10.04.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Baker, Zoe
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:30,54
00:30,63
00:31,81
00:31,89
00:31,97

Manchester (GBR)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
----

Chemicka UstiDankova, Martina 1991 d.n.s.CZE
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